A OWN PP
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Alt
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Reindl, Johannes
Hahn, Mario

Rudrich, Michael
Flachenecker, Norbert

Fay, Lorenz
Frey, Johann
Witzgall, Christian

Spiele

4
4
1

Schnitt 2015/2016

Gesamt

Gesamt

547,0
527,0
516,0
514,0

487,3
485,8
480,0

Abraumen

192,0
167,6
194,0
162,8

148,0

Fehler

50
6,2
6,0
6,2

8,3

145,3 11,3
126,0 16,0

Spiele

0
3
1
3

P W N

Heim

Heim

0,0
533,0
516,0
527,0

506,0
503,0
480,0

Abréaumen

0,0
161,3
194,0
1717

150,5
153,3

Fehler

0,0
5,3
6,0
4,3

9,5
9,3

126,0 16,0

Platz

N W Pk N

120 Wurf

Spiele

N O N B

o

Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen Fehler

547,0 192,0 5,0
518,0 177,0 7,5

00 00 00
4945 149,5 9,0

468,5 1455 7,0
434,0 121,0 17,0
00 0,0 0,0

Stand: 18. Okt 15

Platz  Mannschaft
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